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Chargeable to Part I.

CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLDFIELDS.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS, N.I.

Appropriations for Public TFbrks Services.

1888-89.

£ £
Vote No. 84.—Waterworks on Goldfields 755 984

l_
1888-89.tern.

EspenS- "»tl
Y6eSiS Authorised.

MINISTER FOR MINES.

I
2

■ 8
4
5

VOTE No. 84. £
Water-backs, Middle Island—

Construction and Supervision—
Argyle Race, Charleston ... ... j 100
Nelson Creek Race ... ... 200
Waimea Race .. ... 100

Sludge- and Stormwater-channel, Borough of Ross 55
Increased Water-supply, and Waterworks on Gold-

fields for Mining Purposes ... ... 200
Contingencies ... ... 100

£ £

100
300
140
55

6
200
189

755 ; 984Total—Vote No. 84 ... ...
I

TOTAL CLASS V. £755 £984

1888-89.

£
9,000

£
14,485ote No. 85.—Purchase of Native Lands

1888-8!tem.

Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount
required

to bo
Authorised.

MINISTEE FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS.
£ £ £

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 85.
Accountant
Land Purchase Officer, North Island generally ...
Purchase of Land
Instalment of £4,000 for Fencing of Native

Reserves recommended by West Coast Com-
missioner (A.-5a, 1884)

315
340,

8,324!

|
315
340

13,809

2121

Total—Vote No. 85 ... 9,000 14,485

TOTAL CLASS VI. :9,00 £14 :85
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