	CHARGEABLE TO PART I.			
	CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLD	FIELD	S.	
		1888-89.		
		£		£
Vote	No. 84.—Waterworks on Goldfields 755			984
Item.		1888–89.		9.
	MINISTER FOR MINES.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised
1	VOTE No. 84. WATER-RACES, MIDDLE ISLAND— Construction and Supervision— Argyle Race, Charleston	£	£	£
$\begin{array}{c} 2\\3\\4\\5\end{array}$	Nelson Creek Race Waimea Race Sludge- and Stormwater-channel, Borough of Ross Increased Water-supply, and Waterworks on Gold-	200 100 55		300 140 55
6	fields for Mining Purposes Contingencies	200 100		200 189
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 84		755	984
	TOTAL CLASS V	£755	£	984
	CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE	LAN	DS, N	.I.
		1888–89.		

		1888–89.			
Vote	Vote No. 85.—Purchase of Native Lands		£ 000	£ 14,485	
Item.	,		1888-89.		
			Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised	
	MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS.	£	£	£	
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 85. Accountant Land Purchase Officer, North Island generally Purchase of Land Instalment of £4,000 for Fencing of Native	315 340 8,324		315 340 13,809	
	Reserves recommended by West Coast Commissioner (A5A, 1884)	21		21	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 85		9,000	14,485	